
M
A

C
H

IN
ER

Y
N

ET
W

O
R

K
A

U
C

TI
O

N
S

.C
O

M

PUBLIC AUCTION:
Thursday, April 20th, 2023

at 10:00am PT

ONSITE INSPECTION:
Wednesday, April 19th, 2023

9:00am to 1:00pm PT By Appointment Only

LOCATION:
1111 Rose Avenue,
Oxnard, CA 93033

View of Makino DUO43 and U3 Wire EDM’s

View of Supertec STP-618CII Automatic Surface Grinders View of MAC and Idea Vulcan Sintering Furnances

15910 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1410, Encino, CA 91436
818.788.2260  |  info@machinerynetworkauctions.com
machinerynetworkauctions.com

ONLINE BIDDING AT:

COMPLETE FACILITY FEATURING: Makino Wire EDM’s as New as 2016, (30) Okamoto, 
Kellenberger & Supertec ID, Surface Grinders as Late as 2022, Vacuum Sintering Furances, 

Compression Molders, Ultra Precision Diamond Sllcing and Dressing, And Much More.

WEBCAST AUCTION Thursday

10:00 AM (PT)

APRIL

20PREMIER DIAMOND BLADES & 
TOOLING MANUFACTURER

2016
As New as

2013
As New as

2 Available 2 Available

2011

3 Available



Makino U3 H.E.A.T. Wire EDM Makino DUO43 Wire EDM

Okamoto ACC6-18DX3 Automatic Surface Grinder Okamoto IGM-2MB Precision ID Grinder

Okamoto ACC12-24DX  Automatic Surface GrinderKellenberger UR125/600U Universal ID/OD GrinderSupertec G20P-50NC Universal Cylindrical Grinder

GRINDERS
• (2) Okamoto ACC6-18DX3 Automatic Surface Grinders, Fine Pole EM 

Chucks, New 2022
• (3) Okamoto IGM-2MB Precision ID Grinders, Porgrammable MDI Control, 

8” Max ID, 8” Stroke, New 2017 & 2010   
• (3) Supertec G20P-50NC Universal Cylindrical Grinders, 8”x 20”, 

Programmable Infeed, New 2018 to 2010 
• Kellenberger UR125/600U Universal ID/OD Grinder, ID Spindle, Auto Infeed
• (2) Supertec STP-618CII Automatic Surface Grinders, Programmable, 

New 2011

• JIM IG150 ID Grinder, Plain, Automatic , DRO, New 1997 
• (5) Okamoto ACC12-24DX  Automatic Surface Grinders
• (5) Okamoto ACC6-18DX Automatic Surface Grinders 
• (2) Brown & Sharpe Micromaster Hydraulc Surface Grinders
• Landis 1R Univesal & CH Plain Cylindrical Grinders 
• (2) Rebuilt Landis Cylindrical Grinders, PLC Controls, Custom Built 

for Diamond Wheel Grinding & Dressing
• Blanchard No. 18 & No. 11 Rotary Surface Grinder
• Makino & Ramco Tool & Cutter Grinders

WIRE EDM’s
• (2) Makino U3 H.E.A.T. Wire EDM’s, EW100A Control, 14.6” x 10.6” x 8.7” Travels, U&V Axes, 24.8” x 17.7” Tbl, Sub, AWT, New 2016 & 2013
• Makino DUO43 Wire EDM, MGW-S6 Control, 17.7” x 11.8” x 12.6” Travel, 28”x 22” Tbl, Sub, AWT, New 2011 
• Mitsubishi FX-10 Wire EDM

2011

2 Available

2022

2 Available 3 Available

3 Available 5 Available

2016
As New as

2017
As New as

2018
As New as



60HP Atlas-Copco Air Compressor

M
A

C
H

IN
ER

Y
N

ETW
O

R
K

A
U

C
TIO

N
S

.C
O

M
COMPRESSION MOLDING PRESSES
• 30-Ton Wabash Genesis G302H-18-BLX Compression Molding 

Press, New 2007
• PHI S75R1818S Compresssion Molding Press, with TOCCO 

Inductotherm Magentic Induction Heater, New 1997 
• PHI S150R12128 Compression Molding Press
• PHI S75R1212S Compression Molding Press
• Carver Hydraulic Lab Presses
• Accudyne, Wabash & PHI Presses Through-Out

CNC MACHINERY
• Fadal VMC-3016 Vertical Machining Center, CNC 88 Control, 

New 1992
• Mori Seiki SL-25 CNC Lathe, Fanuc 10T, New 1988

VACUUM SINTERING FURNACES
AND HEAT TREATING
• MAC SINTMAC90Q Vacuum Sintering Furnace, New 2013
• Idea Vulcan 90 VP Vacuum Sintering Furnaces, New 2007
• Cress Electric Furnace & Blue-M Ovens

DIAMOND SLICING & DRESSING MACHINERY
• MTINC MSS-816 CNC Slicing Machine, Fanuc Control, New 2019
• ITI CNC Slicing Machine, Fanuc Control
• MTI Diamond Wheel Dressing Machine

TOOLROOM EQUIPMENT
• Hardinge HLV-H Precision Toolroom Lathe
• 21” x 60” Okuma LS Engine Lathe
• Amada HA-250 Auto Horizontal Band Saw
• (15) Enerpac, Nugier & OTC H-Frame Hydraulic Presses 
• Drill Presses, Belt Sanders, Pedestal Grinders, 

Carbdie Grinders & Arbor Presses

QC & INSPECTION EQUIPMENT
• Nikon iNEXIV VMA-2520 Optical Measuring Machine, 

Updated Software, New 2010 
• Pratt & Whitney Supermicrometer 
• Mitutoyo Linear Height 1000 & 600 Digital Height Gauges  
• (2) Pratt & Whitney VLM200 Laserulers
• J&L Comparator, Hand Mics & Gauges
• Rahn Granite Straight Edge, Large & Small Granite 

Surface Plates, Up to 4’ x 8’
• Electronic Test Equipment

FACILITIES & ROLLING STOCK
• 60HP Atlas-Copco GA45VSD+FF Rotary Screw 

Air Compressor, New 2021
• Thermal Care TSER 60 Chiller, 68.4-Ton, 

Keepright KCL Air-Cooled Condenser, New 2017
• Nissan Forklift, Electric
• Upright MX19 Scissor Lift
• Tennant 5700 XP Floor Scrubber 
• Portable Sump Pump
• (2) Rolling Gantry Cranes
• Portable Chillers

Nikon iNEXIV VMA-2520 OMMHardinge HLV-H Precision Toolroom Lathe

Upright MX19 Scissor Lift

Thermal Care TSER 60 Chiller

Nissan Forklift

Idea Vulcan 90 VP Vacuum Sintering Furnace MTINC CNC Slicing MachineMAC SINTMAC90Q Vacuum Sintering Furnace

30-Ton Wabash Genesis 
Compression Molding Press

PHI S75R1818S Compresssion 
Molding Press

2007

2013 2007 2019

2010

2021 2017



WEBCAST AUCTION Thursday

10:00 AM (PT)

APRIL

20PREMIER DIAMOND BLADES & 
TOOLING MANUFACTURER M

A
C

H
IN

ER
Y

N
ETW

O
R

K
A

U
C

TIO
N

S
.C

O
M

15910 Ventura Blvd, Suite 1410
Encino, CA 91436

View of Compression Molding Presses

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Removal will be by APPOINTMENT ONLY Monday thru Friday from 8:00am to 4:00pm. Removal will begin on Date ???. All Machin-
ery must be removed by 4:00pm on Date ???. Removal Costs: Buyers are fully responsible for all cost to remove their purchases. Please get removal quotes 
prior to bidding and bid accordingly.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Payment must be in U.S. Dollars. Payment, including 18% Buyer’s Premium, is due within 3 business 
days of receipt of invoice. Valid Bill of Lading must be shown and on file w/MNA to avoid local sales tax. No exceptions. Any item/
lot not removed by Date ???, shall be deemed to be abandoned. By placing a bid, bidder acknowledges and expressly assents to 
each of the terms and conditions of auction found on the MNA website and auction catalog.

ONLINE BIDDING AT:

WEBCAST AUCTION: Thursday, April 20th at 10:00am PT – Oxnard, CA

UPCOMING AUCTIONS

FEATURING: (43) Injection Molding Machines as New as 2021, Plastics 
Auxiliary Equipment, CNC Machines, Tool Room Equipment, Full Support, 
Cap Liners, Rolling Stock, Pallet Racking, Injection Cap Molds and More...

Plant Closure of Premier Manufacturer of 
Plastic Caps on the West Coast

WEBCAST AUCTION
Wednesday, April 12
at 10:00am PT
Location: Petaluma, CA

FEATURING: CNC Machinery, EDMs, Spotting Presses, Inspection Equipment, 
5-Axis Roders, OKK, FPT, Doosan, Makino & Ingersoll as New as 2021

$10 Million Valuation
World-Class Injection
Molding Manufacturer
2-DAY WEBCAST AUCTION
Tuesday & Wednesday, May 2 & 3
at 10:00am ET Each Day
Location: Warren, MI

2007
As New as

4 Available

FEATURING: Horizontal Injection Molding Machines, Vertical Clamp Injection 
Molding Machines, Auxiliary Equipment, Tool Room & Inspection Equipment, 

Mobile Equipment, Air Compressors and More!

Leading Insert Molding & Injection
Molding Manufacturer for Automotive
and Aerospace Industries
WEBCAST AUCTION
Tuesday, April 18 at 10:00am CT
Location: Elgin, IL

Sale in Conjunction with: PPL AUCTIONS

FEATURING: Horizontal CNC Machine Centers, Iron/Steel Foundry Equipment, 
Inspection, Rolling Stock, Misc. Facilities and More...

CNC Machining / Iron and Steel 
Foundry Facility
TIMED ONLINE ONLY AUCTION
Tuesday, April 25 at 10:30am PT
Location: Fontana, CA

Sale in Conjunction with: TAUBER-ARONS, INC.


